
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/8/25 at
8:33:45 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 06/23/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

13,592  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD BRONCO

RAPTOR

VIN: 1FMEE5JR0PLB00492
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/1lwljrAeQP_U1AGWkRcnX8riKM4wHaa8beA6FXyPSOkOyEBQE_bWCiv50_0xBcOvITFph7SE9McJyBtIGpEdZGtniKmCiQakdF-a5EQ_JZ1xLAZRkdyd-UX7oIYjEl9HBEJS2I6HLBy9xYTgGE26GMqawOQAVwR1N27PX8NeWwkpf8bCHf-U10OZF3_vh-RyLZrIXe78O_LbYCuvyNOApfJCo7ZOqC9ZVf0PEL5BNinQqX9GB2AsTaFC-CH8ihSrN_bjZp_Jj_v2KbL9WWH7dvPT9Gc1n4uQU3qAD192oX6KPHS_eONFbrwxzSJma-TxK4tDK3Gojedpd49E-foD3X9Qmz8Kqdit2ANVEsIhrS8oCvqgBzFUOeOIXEPyLEKDMRtGiAbL.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 11 months or 22,408 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2023 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 months 2 years

Owned in the following states/provinces California California, Texas

Estimated miles driven per year --- 5,462/yr

Last reported odometer reading 5 13,592

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Date Mileage Source Comments

04/05/2023 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/04/2023 5 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Diego, CA

Odometer reading reported

05/05/2023 Mossy Ford
San Diego, CA
858-273-7500

4.6 / 5.0

532 Verified Reviews

6,459
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/23/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Diego, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,462 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/01/2023 3,057 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

Odometer reading reported

08/02/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

08/15/2023 3,195 AutoNation Ford
Torrance
Torrance, CA
424-253-4976

4.3 / 5.0

184 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/12/2023 4,865 AutoNation Ford
Torrance

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-

-
-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/U8zyQ7Bvb5BT828WvvH_dLNxVl5OEYNWFpXFEPeOsA06n1EbIejdaZ6CL9WCw3T1IUQOZzX_IexldDTLT_I0JI6Rj9sOYEOZELrHDTyJMfURfLvTy0sEg3jvbvqOhzVCR88dehPwLG0Ji1Zdn3uVsYjfg9OOXf-W8ODxHkTIzVY90hcqev1hiV0qsductHRas9u7rH8qUo_VevfkRMD32QsjJ-48c-wgZRdqoE4oHfQyOlt_XJsT_mjkjhC64DlEu6DEjSy0uPrZw6mcDIJhf2-hEO6_iylU7PlY1z__EhWuRaDYDTAVXPxQEA6fCk0zCdmmqRRxQkGRepuE3VjHsGEsuBrQwsFHKGXEdeONiDwrQJ5z4n-ZASPpyFxqlkZWI7-HXYaoYA05HeU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/pniPEusg83il3Rmx4Jx2fMbt25yUJfvkb2vGo_qC0k8liSFkqdOG2uzHjaPp_PXk6mBqBLRqPOSBXaFp7vpi5HnLcsUcU3FoaXC_bmYkKeaBYA8nLbT0tLjEuyo_ss8vJY3F3TAuT369gmfnjV6Km5pgawP2jn-oco4K0yJucy8d9WBzAMCNB3LSZMKdhV4VXB7QI0GxVDXKb8j3CGmpdfjoIuWXU714COo-XsO5ARpOoU6nrNWkIY_ouBE4ASqtqTOmtLJuHveoqCausoAqvh0w_NK-ehz9QjnvWfIvVeP9QAo3q1ywxMrJD-j5N62RbFPLmgmhjU-8KG_nNKvZUn941bwd6r1rRCGdJHZbm0rQlLYmTH9qQun4FIpB7YmoUPpzhLki7dp4ZdQ.cfx
https://www.mossyford.com/
http://www.autonation.com/
http://www.autonation.com/
http://www.autonation.com/
http://www.autonation.com/


Torrance, CA
424-253-4976

4.3 / 5.0

184 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/15/2024 5,101 AutoNation Ford
Torrance
Torrance, CA
424-253-4976

4.3 / 5.0

184 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/20/2024 9,273 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Torrance, CA
310-791-8480

4.6 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

222 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/28/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V273
Recall #23S48 REPLACE REAR VIEW
CAMERA
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

06/23/2025 13,571 ATX Oil and More
Austin, TX
512-219-8223

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

Description: YOU MAY INTERMITTENTLY EXPERIENCE A REAR CAMERA BLUE OR BLACK
IMAGE ON THE SYNC SCREEN WHEN THE VEHICLE IS PLACED IN REVERSE. ONCE
DISPLAYED, THE REAR CAMERA BLUE OR BLACK IMAGE MAY PERSIST FOR THE
REMAINDER OF THE IGNITION ON CYCLE. ONCE PRESENT, THE ISSUE IS LIKELY TO
REOCCUR ON SUBSEQUENT KEY CYCLES

THE LOSS OF THE REAR CAMERA IMAGE, WHILE IN REVERSE, INCREASES THE RISK OF A
CRASH.

Remedy: DEALERS WILL REPLACE THE REARVIEW CAMERA, FREE OF CHARGE. PARTS ARE
NOT AVAILABLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING TO PROVIDE PARTS FOR THIS
REPAIR. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY
YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS
TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE. THE REMEDY IS ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE
STARTING 4TH QUARTER 2025.

-
-

http://www.autonation.com/
http://www.autonation.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
http://www.vioc.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


4.9 / 5.0

313 Verified Reviews

100 Customer Favorites

06/25/2025 13,590 Covert Ford Lincoln
Austin, TX
512-345-4343

4.3 / 5.0

705 Verified Reviews

13,847
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked

07/05/2025 13,592 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

-
-

-
-

http://www.covertford.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/8/25 8:33:45 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about



